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City/Town Ages Team Name Manager / Coach Phone # E-mail address

N. Reading * Coordinator * Nate Schomp 617-438-5373 schompton@yahoo.com

N. Reading 7-8 Gold Patrick Fitzpatrick 207-653-8991 patricklfitzpatrick@gmail.com

N. Reading 7-8 Green Andy Street 857-205-8975 astreet1981@gmail.com

N. Reading 9-10 Gold James Boviard  617-549-9835 james.j.boviard@pwc.com 

N. Reading 9-10 Green Ryan Adams 339-227-2288 ryguyrca@aol.com

N. Reading 11-12 Gold Jesse Reynolds 617-388-0059 jessedreynolds@yahoo.com

N. Reading 11-12 Green Joseph Wells 617-869-7400 wells.joe@gmail.com

Reading  * Coordinator * Bob Weiden 781 424-2187 robert_weiden@comcast.net

Reading 7-8 Mirasolo Steve Mirasolo 978 764-9234 steve125money@hotmail.com

Reading 7-8 Guanci John Guanci 617 686-5608 johnguanci@gmail.com

Reading 7-8 Strong Michael Strong 978 479-6445 michael.strong@covestro.com

Reading 7-8 Wetmore Chris Wetmore 508 246-9178 chris.wetmore@gmail.com
 

Reading 9-10 Doucet Pete Doucet 781 316-6641 pdoucet2@gmail.com

Reading 9-10 Healy Brian Healy 781 258-2526 BCHEALY@mgh.harvard.edu

Reading 9-10 Jaked Alex Jaked 781 664-0892 alexjaked@gmail.com

Reading 9-10 Peterson Phil Peterson 781 417-0589 ppeterson@terra-env.com

Reading 9-10 Brousseau Ryan Brousseau 608 817-3548 brew1313@gmail.com

Reading 11-12 Red Howie Rock 617 319-9119 howie.rock@gmail.com

Reading 11-12 Black Chris Donegan 781 439-5219 chris.donegan@alantra.com

Stoneham  * Coordinator * Scott LeBeau 781-507-6704 slebeau75@hotmail.com

Stoneham 7-8 White Pete Schwartz 617-899-1687 pschwartz62@yahoo.com
Stoneham 7-8 Grey Dan Nicklin 617-800-5731 oldjack@mac.com

Stoneham 9-10 White Frank Scire 781-636-8158 scire.frank@yahoo.com
Stoneham 9-10 Grey JR Covelle 781-888-2005 jrcovelle@gmail.com

Stoneham 11-12 Grey Bill Leavitt 617-293-2884 bleavitt53@yahoo.com
Stoneham 11-12 White Andrew Bielecki 401-556-3079 ambielecki@gmail.com



Wakefield * Coordinator * Tony Cresta mrcresta@yahoo.com

Wakefield 7-8 Natalucci Greg Natalucci 617-947-1079 gregory.natalucci@rsmus.com

Wakefield 7-8 Coyle Brad Coyle 315-430-2394 coyle.b@gmail.com

Wakefield 7-8 Camps-Campins Derek Camps-Campins 203-803-5057 derek22cc@gmail.com

Wakefield 9-10 Mark Peter Mark 617-909-9507 peter.g.mark@gmail.com

Wakefield 9-10 Monaco Rob Monaco 781-771-5881 robertmonaco11@gmail.com

Wakefield 9-10 Nelson Dave Nelson 781-354-5215 dnelson33@hotmail.com

Wakefield 11-12 Cresta Tony Cresta 781-548-0277 mrcresta@yahoo.com

Wakefield 11-12 Fulkerson Bill Fulkerson 978-317-1960 oldschooledge@gmail.com

Wilmington  * Coordinator * Paul Maiella 978-621-7507 psmaiella@yahoo.com

Wilmington 7-8 Navy Lee Trimarchi 978-404-1725 trimarchi09@yahoo.com

Wilmington 9-10 Navy Michael Stroud 781-640-4229 mjstroud@gmail.com

Wilmington 9-10 Red Joe Langone 617-270-6034 joelangone@comcast.net

Wilmington 11-12 Red Dicky Gillis 978-604-0983 richgillis35@gmail.com

Wilmington 11-12 Royal Brian Glazer 617-669-7207 bglazer2@comcast.net

Wilmington 11-12 Columbia Henry Belding 978-815-9622 hamilton.michelle@comcast.net

Woburn * Coordinator * Jason Basile 781-316-6751 jaybas79@yahoo.com

* Coordinator * Scott Hamilton 781-801-8674
Woburn 7-8 Orange Mike Prisco 781-281-6716 mikeprisco25@gmail.com

Woburn 7-8 Royal Peter Crawford 617-485-4570 pacrawford7475@gmail.com

Woburn 9-10 Royal Dave Jamieson 617-719-1885 davej@jamiesonproperties.com

Woburn 9-10 Grey Mike Mcewen 617-571-6007 mcewen.mf@gmail.com

Woburn 9-10 Red Jason Murphy 781-883-5492 jasonmurphy@comcast.net

Woburn 11-12 Scarlett Neil Rebello 781-630-2999 neilreb@gmail.com

Woburn 11-12 Orange Mark Maquire 781-910-8941 mmaguire@rcn.com

Woburn 11-12 Grey Jeff Morine 617-966-4516 morinje@gmail.com

Woburn 11-12 Royal Scott Hamilton 781-801-8674 hamilton.scott@gmail.com


